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PROGRAMMES FOR THE COMENIUS PARTNERSHIP MEETING IN HUNGARY 

from 7th to 11th April, 2014 

 

6th, Sun  
19:00 

Arrival of partners 
Welcoming buffet in the library  

7th, Mon 9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:30 
13:30 
 
17:00 
19:00 

Greeting in the library 
Official photo 
Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library 
Coffee break 
Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library 
Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library 
Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant 
Walking around the town: Old Church, Orthodox Church, Pottery House, 
Memorial Point, Synagogue 
Swimming pool 
Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students 

8th, Tues 8:30 
9:00 
13:00 
14:00 
19:00 

Reception at the Town Hall 
Szeged 
Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant 
Mártély – walking on the nature trail, rowing, cycling 
Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students 

9th, Wed 8:30 
14:00 
19:00 

An all day trip at Ópusztaszer 
Lunch at Szeri Csárda 
Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students 

10th, 
Thurs 

8:00 
9:30 
14:00 
15:00 
19:00 

Rehearsals if required 
International Drama Festival 
 Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant 
Discussion of the final product and report 
Farewell party at Fekete Sas for teachers as well as students 

11th, Fri 7:00 Budapest (with a stop at Kecskemét): Parliament, stroll in Buda 

 

 

 


