

## Bethlen Gábor Református Gimnázium és Szathmáry Kollégium

6800 Hódmezővásárhely, Szőnyi u. 2. Telefon: +36-62-241-703 Fax: +36-62-244-337 www.bgrg.hu OM: 029736

## PROGRAMMES FOR THE COMENIUS PARTNERSHIP MEETING IN HUNGARY

## from 7th to 11th April, 2014

6th, Sun		Arrival of partners
otti, sati	19:00	Welcoming buffet in the library
7th, Mon	9:00	Greeting in the library
7 (11, 101011	9:30	Official photo
	10:00	Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library
	10:30	Coffee break
	11:00	Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library
	11:30	Ppt. presentations/Physics laboratory/Rare books of the library
	12:30	Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant
	13:30	Walking around the town: Old Church, Orthodox Church, Pottery House,
	15.50	Memorial Point, Synagogue
	17:00	, , ,
		Swimming pool  Dinner at Felicite See for teachers, at host families for students
0.1 =	19:00	Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students
8th, Tues	8:30	Reception at the Town Hall
	9:00	Szeged
	13:00	Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant
	14:00	Mártély – walking on the nature trail, rowing, cycling
	19:00	Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students
9th, Wed	8:30	An all day trip at Ópusztaszer
	14:00	Lunch at Szeri Csárda
	19:00	Dinner at Fekete Sas for teachers, at host families for students
10th,	8:00	Rehearsals if required
Thurs	9:30	International Drama Festival
	14:00	Lunch at Fekete Sas Restaurant
	15:00	Discussion of the final product and report
	19:00	Farewell party at Fekete Sas for teachers as well as students
11th, Fri	7:00	Budapest (with a stop at Kecskemét): Parliament, stroll in Buda



